SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
ROD SEAL RS054
Features:
Rod seal profile RS054 is a seal set consist of five chevron ring (3 fabric reinforced and 2 rubber rings) or three
chevron ring (2 fabric reinforced and 1 rubber ring) and a header and a pressure ring.

* FOR Ø B Refer to Maximum permissible gap ( S ) table considering the eccentricity of operating condition
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
ØdN
TOL.f7
ØDN
TOL. H9
H +0.3
ORDER CODE
For temp. range
-20°C to +100°C use RS054-N
-15°C to +140°C use RS054-F
25 -0.020
-0.041
37 +0.000
+0.062
22.5 RS054-N / F-0250-0370-225
28 -0.020
-0.041
40 +0.000
+0.062
22.5 RS054-N / F-0280-0400-225
32 -0.025
-0.050
47 +0.000
+0.062
22.5 RS054-N / F-0320-0470-225
35 -0.025
-0.050
50 +0.000
+0.062
22.5 RS054-N / F-0350-0500-225
36 -0.025
-0.050
48 +0.000
+0.062
22.5 RS054-N / F-0360-0480-225
36 -0.025
-0.050
51 +0.000
+0.074
22.5 RS054-N / F-0360-0510-225
40 -0.025
-0.050
55 +0.000
+0.074
22.5 RS054-N / F-0400-0550-225
45 -0.025
-0.050
60 +0.000
+0.074
22.5 RS054-N / F-0450-0600-225
45 -0.025
-0.050
63 +0.000
+0.074
30.0 RS054-N / F-0450-0630-300
50 -0.025
-0.050
70 +0.000
+0.074
30.0 RS054-N / F-0500-0700-300
56 -0.030
-0.060
76 +0.000
+0.074
37.0 RS054-N / F-0560-0760-370
60 -0.030
-0.060
80 +0.000
+0.074
37.0 RS054-N / F-0600-0800-370
63 -0.030
-0.060
83 +0.000
+0.087
37.0 RS054-N / F-0630-0830-370
63 -0.030
-0.060
88 +0.000
+0.087
37.0 RS054-N / F-0630-0880-370
70 -0.030
-0.060
90 +0.000
+0.087
40.0 RS054-N / F-0700-0900-400
75 -0.030
-0.060
90 +0.000
+0.087
22.5 RS054-N / F-0750-0900-225
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.

* FOR Ø B Refer to Maximum permissible gap ( S ) table considering the eccentricity of operating condition
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
ØdN
TOL.f7
ØDN
TOL. H9
H +0.3
ORDER CODE
For temp. range
-20°C to +100°C use RS054-N
-15°C to +140°C use RS054-F
75 -0.030
-0.060
95 +0.000
+0.087
40.0 RS054-N / F-0750-0950-400
80 -0.030
-0.060
95 +0.000
+0.087
22.5 RS054-N / F-0800-0950-225
80 -0.030
+0.060
100 +0.000
+0.087
40.0 RS054-N / F-0800-1000-400
85 -0.036
-0.071
105 +0.000
+0.087
40.0 RS054-N / F-0850-1050-400
90 -0.036
-0.071
105 +0.000
+0.087
25.0 RS054-N / F-0900-1050-250
90 -0.036
-0.071
110 +0.000
+0.087
40.0 RS054-N / F-0900-1100-400
95 -0.036
-0.071
115 +0.000
+0.087
40.0 RS054-N / F-0950-1150-400
100 -0.036
-0.071
120 +0.000
+0.087
40.0 RS054-N / F-1000-1200-400
110 -0.036
-0.071
130 +0.000
+0.100
40.0 RS054-N / F-1100-1300-400
110 -0.036
-0.071
140 +0.000
+0.100
50.0 RS054-N / F-1100-1400-500
115 -0.036
-0.071
140 +0.000
+0.100
46.0 RS054-N / F-1150-1400-460
120 -0.036
-0.071
145 +0.000
+0.100
46.0 RS054-N / F-1200-1450-460
125 -0.043
-0.083
150 +0.000
+0.100
46.0 RS054-N / F-1250-1500-460
140 -0.043
-0.083
165 +0.000
+0.100
46.0 RS054-N / F-1400-1650-460
150 -0.043
-0.083
180 +0.000
+0.100
60.0 RS054-N / F-1500-1800-600
160 -0.043
-0.083
190 +0.000
+0.115
60.0 RS054-N / F-1600-1900-600
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.

* FOR Ø B Refer to Maximum permissible gap ( S ) table considering the eccentricity of operating condition
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
ØdN
TOL.f7
ØDN
TOL. H9
H +0.3
ORDER CODE
For temp. range
-20°C to +100°C use RS054-N
-15°C to +140°C use RS054-F
170 -0.043
-0.083
195 +0.000
+0.115
46.0 RS054-N / F-1700-1950-460
180 -0.043
-0.083
210 +0.000
+0.115
60.0 RS054-N / F-1800-2100-600
190 -0.050
-0.096
220 +0.000
+0.115
60.0 RS054-N / F-1900-2200-600
200 -0.050
-0.096
220 +0.000
+0.115